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gl Workshop file, triangular, 150 mm (6"), MATADOR item no.: 07750002

Beschreibung:

IIMATADOR®

SCHRAUBWERKZEUGE

Workshop file, flat blunt. Blow 2. With ergonomic plastic stitching. Standard: DIN 7261 A, F / ISO R 234.

Technische Daten

Manufacturer-Number:

Width:
Height:
Length:

Weight:

MATADOR GmbH & Co.

KG
Morsbachtalstr. 17 | 42855 Remscheid | Deutschland | Tel. +49 (0)2191 97 43-0 | sales@matador.de | www.matador.de

07750001M
80 mm

26 mm

250 mm

0.1 kg
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